
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Menu 
 

 



Starters EUR EUR 

 
If you have any allergies or intolerances please speak to a member of our staff  

All prices include 19% VAT 

  

 

 
 

Summer salad 
onions bacon croutons tomato vinaigrette  

 

Asparagus salad 
Cherry tomatoes strawberry-saffron chutney 

 

Tomato essence 
Vegetable gnocchi deep-fried basil 
 
 

 
Beute Bread and barrel butter 
The best of Domberger Gläserne Molkerei 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                              7,50 
 
 

                            9,90 
 

                            7,90 
 
 

                            3,50 
 
 

                              

 
 
                             



 
If you have any allergies or intolerances please speak to a member of our staff  

All prices include 19% VAT 

Main Course EUR 

 

 

 
 

Asparagus from Beelitz 
  Boiled salt potatoes sauce hollandaise 
 
 
  “Königsberger Klopse” with organic minced meat 
   Meat balls beets salad boiled salt potatoes 
 

 Fried saddle of Duroc pork 
Meridional vegaetable oven-baked potatoes  
Herb sour cream dip herb butter 

    
 
Braised Havelländer organic beef “Sauerbraten” 
Mashed potato red wine onions carrot 
  

 Summer escalope Viennese style 
 Wild herbs horseradish sauce 
 Potato cucumber dill yoghurt 

                             16,90 

 
 

                             18,90 
 

                           22,90 

                            23,90 
 
 
                            21,90 
       

 
 
 
 
  



 
If you have any allergies or intolerances please speak to a member of our staff  

All prices include 19% VAT 

Dessert EUR 

 

 

 
 
 

 
  

 
  Raspberry-curd croquettes  
  Tonka-rum cream 
   
  Créme brûlée 

 
 
 
  Lukewarm chocolate cake  
  Rhubarb-ginger compote 
  Elderflower ice-cream 
   
 
 
 Selection of Blomeyer cheese 
 pear mustard walnut  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                       7,90 

       
                            5,90                                    

 
    8,90                   

 

 
                                     9,50                   

 
    
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


