

Menu



Starters	EUR
Summer salad onions bacon croutons tomato vinaigrette	7,50
Asparagus salad Cherry tomatoes strawberry-saffron chutney	9,90
Tomato essence Vegetable gnocchi deep-fried basil	7,90
Beute Bread and barrel butter The best of Domberger Gläserne Molkerei	3,50



Main Course	EUR
Asparagus from Beelitz Boiled salt potatoes sauce hollandaise	16,90
"Königsberger Klopse" with organic minced meat Meat balls beets salad boiled salt potatoes	18,90
Fried saddle of Duroc pork Meridional vegaetable oven-baked potatoes Herb sour cream dip herb butter	22,90
Braised Havelländer organic beef "Sauerbraten" Mashed potato red wine onions carrot	23,90
Summer escalope Viennese style Wild herbs horseradish sauce Potato cucumber dill yoghurt	21,90



Dessert	EUR
Raspberry-curd croquettes Tonka-rum cream	7,90
Créme brûlée	5,90
Lukewarm chocolate cake Rhubarb-ginger compote Elderflower ice-cream	8,90
Selection of Blomeyer cheese pear mustard walnut	9,50